FORM Nor 852-ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE CONTRACT by Vendor-Selle	ASPEN Collecturon	115HT 1988 STEVENS.	NESS LAW PUB.	-O., PORTLAND, OR	4 97704
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN	SIGNMENT OF CONTRACT	101. <u>m90</u> RAYBOULD	Page	9346	- (5
stated, has sold and assigned and hereby does gra ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PAR	nt. baréain, sell, assión an	e assignor, for ti 1 set over unto	he consider SEE EX	ation hereina HIBIT "A	ifter
hereinafter called the assignee, and to his heirs, suc to that certain contract for the sale of real estate d RAYBOULD	ccessors and assigns, all of atedMarch 1	, 19./// bet	ween JAM	ES A.	
PATRICK L. ROACH and SHIRLEY A.				as seller	
as buyer, which contract is recorded in the Deed* in book/reel/volume No. M-77. at page 37.	. or as fee/file/instru	ment/microfilm	ntrecention	No	
(indicate which), reference to said recorded contra- interest of the assignor in and to all moneys due a assignee the property described in said contract a vendee's obligations created thereby. The assignor signee that the assignor is the owner of the vendor' the unpaid principal balance of the purchase price	act hereby being expressly and to become due thereor ad the legal title thereto v thereby expressly covenau s interest in the real estate	made, together n. The assignor which is held to nts and warrar described in se	r with all th also hereb secure pents to the a wid contract	te right, title y conveys to rformance of bove-named	and the the as-
to <u>November 17</u> , 1989 The true and actual consideration paid for [©] However, the actual consideration consists of part of the <u>the whole</u> consideration (indicate In construing this assignment, it is underson mean and include the plural, the masculine shall matical clienges shall be made, assumed and im- individual or down conservation	or includes other proper e which). [©] ood that if the context so l include the femining and	ty or value gi o requires, the	ven or pro	omised whic hall be take	n to
individuals and/or corporations. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersign poration, it has caused its corporate seal to be a of its board of directors.	red assignor has bereunto	sat his hand.	if the consta	materia de la com	
DATED: December 14 ,1989	Kom 9.	bland			
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABL USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACC THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE ' PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CI COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US	EPTING V	ay b ould '			
STATE OF OREGON.	(If the signer of the above is a cor	poration, use the form	of acknowledgm	ent below.}	
County of	STATE OF OREGON, County of		ss.		
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	This instrument was ackno 19, by	wledged before n			,
NOTARY DN BACK	as of				
		······			••••••
Notary Public for Oregon . (SEAL) My commission expires: • Strike the inopplicable word. NOTE—If not applicable, delete the sen	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:				EAL)
		STATE OF	OREGON,		Vss.
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		ment was	ify that th eceived for		, stru- the
	SPACE RESERVED	at in book/reel/	o'clock	M, and reco	rded
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	FOR RECORDER'S USE	page ment/microfi	or a Im/recepti	fee/file/ins	stru-
1 Col # @0		Record of De Witne	s my ha	county. nd and sea	1 of
Until requested otherwise send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		County attrac			\mathbf{X}
		D.		TITLE	
	······································	Ву		Dej	outy

Asren Collection	Ballesiakawa di paramenari - 9347 an-
	and the second
IN00627	ICOR TITLE INSURANCE
TO 1944 CA 10 0 0	
(Individual)	
STATE OF CALIFORNIA SS.	multic in and for
COUNTY OF <u>Shasta</u>	ne, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for Bassie M. Drumm, Guardian; and
On <u>Feb 13, 1990</u> before r said State, personally appeared <u>Gail L. Lonnberg</u> ;	Bessie
B David F. Frage	
in the state at any evidence to be	OFFICIAL SEAL
proved to me on the basis of satisfactory entry of the person <u>S</u> whose name <u>are</u> subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that <u>they</u> exc-	EMILIE REEDY
within instrument and acknowledge	NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA Principal Office in SHASTA County D
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	My Commission Expires Oct. 11, 1992
C I I A	
Signature	(This area for official notarial seal)
	energy and the second
STATE OF FLORIDA	
	ENCER, to me well known and known to me
COUNTY OF OKALOOSA BEFORE ME personally appeared HELEN A. SP BEFORE ME personally appeared in and who executed	the foregoing instrument, and expressed.
to be the person described executed said instru	ment for and
to and before me that she	th day of January, 1990.
to and before me that she excellent	1/2 5-6
	Diving
	NOTARY PUBLIC State of Florida, at large
	State of Florida, at
	Hy Country and the second se
	M TICOR TITLE INSURANCE
CAT. NO. NN00627 TO 1944 CA (9-84)	STICOR TILE INSEL
(Individual)	
(Individual) STATE OF CALIFORNIA	} ss.
COUNTY OF FRESNO	before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for
	before me, the underly
December 19, 1989	TAMES A. RAYBOULD
On <u>December 19, 1989</u> said State, personally appeared	JAMES A. RAYBUULD
said State, personally appeared	to me or
said State, personally appeared, personally known, pers	to me or lence to be bied to the CTEDHANIE M. JOHNSTON
said State, personally appeared, personally known, pers	JAMES A. RAYBUULD to me or lence to be ibed to the he exe- STEPHANIE M. JOHNSTON NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA
said State, personally appeared, personally known, personally known	JAMES A. RAYBUULD to me or lence to be ibed to the he exe- STEPHANIE M. JOHNSTON NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA
said State, personally appeared, personally known, pers	to me or lence to be bied to the CTEDHANIE M. JOHNSTON
said State, personally appeared, personally known proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evid the person whose names subscri- within instrument and acknowledged that cuted the same. WITNESS my hand and official seal.	JAMES A. RAYBUULD I to me or lence to be ibed to the he exe- NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA NOTARY BOND FILED IN FRESNO COUNTY My Commission Expires January 16 1993
said State, personally appeared, personally known proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evid the person whose name1S subscri within instrument and acknowledged that cuted the same. WITNESS my hand and official seal.	JAMES A. RAYBUULD To me or lence to be ibed to the he exe- STEPHANIE M. JOHNSTON NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA NOTARY BOND FILED IN FRESNO COUNTY My Commission Expires January 18 (1993)

9348

EXHIBIT "A".

DAVID P. FRASE, as to an undivided 1/5 interest; GAIL L. LONNBERG, as to an undivided 2/5 interest; HELEN A. SPENCER, as to an undivided 1/5 interest; BESSIE M. DRUMM, Guardian of CHRISTI LYNN DRUMM, a Minor, and BESSIE M. DRUMM, Guardian of JENNIFER L. DRUMM, a Minor and BARBARA BROWER, as to an undivided 1/5 interest.

FRASE DAVID Ρ. BESSIE M. DRUMM, Guardian of CHRISTI LYNN DRUMM BESSIE M. DRUMM, Guardian of **PRUMM** JENNLFER TICHAS J. SULLIVAN NOTARY PLOUG OTATLE BARBARA BROWER KALAMATED COM W COINTERION SAPLE

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of	Agnen Title Co.	the <u>16th</u> day
of May A.D.	19 90 at <u>12:05</u> o'cloc	kPM., and duly recorded in Vol,
of	Deeds	on Page9346
	Eve	elyn Biehn . County Clerk
FEE \$38.00		By Oculine Mulensine